
▪

▪

▪

1

Version 4 du 15.02.21 



2

PIBU GOXU PITU PIBU

Provins 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46

Champbenoist-Poigny 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:54 21:54

Ste-Colombe-Septveilles 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:59 21:59

Longueville (S.-et-M.) 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:04 22:04

Nangis 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:34 22:34

Mormant 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:49 22:49

Verneuil-l'Etang 18:33 19:33 20:33 22:04 23:04

Gretz - 19:44 19:53 - - -

Paris-Est 19:12 I 20:25 21:12 23:04 00:04

Circulation 

normale jusque 

17h46

BUS 

Nom du train XIBU DIPU XIBU DIPU XIBU DIPU XIBU XIBU XIBU

Paris Est 15:46 16:29 16:46 17:29 17:46 18:29 18:46 19:29 19:46

Verneuil l'Etang 16:21 17:13 17:21 18:04 18:21 19:04 19:21 20:04 20:21

Mormant 16:26 17:18 17:26 18:09 18:26 19:09 19:26 20:09 20:26

Nangis 16:34 17:25 17:34 18:17 18:34 19:07 19:34 20:17 20:34

Longueville 16:58 17:38 17:58 18:29 19:01 19:29 19:58 20:42 20:58

Sainte-Colombe Septveilles 17:01 - 18:01 - 19:04 - 20:01 20:46 21:01

Champbenoist Poigny 17:06 - 18:06 - 19:09 - 20:06 20:51 21:06

Provins gare 17:10 - 18:10 - 19:13 - 20:10 20:55 21:10

Nom du train BUS CITU BUS CITU

Paris Est 20:16 21:16 21:56 21:56 22:56

Marles en Brie 20:52 21:00 21:52 21:55 22:00 I I

Verneuil l'Etang 21:20 I 22:20 I 22:56 23:56

Mormant 21:35 I 22:35 I 23:11 00:11

Nangis 21:50 I 22:50 I 23:26 00:26

Longueville 21:20 22:20 I 23:20 I 23:56 00:56

Sainte-Colombe Septveilles 21:25 22:25 I 23:25 I 00:01 01:01

Champbenoist Poigny 21:30 22:30 22:39 23:30 I 00:06 01:06

Provins gare 21:38 22:38 22:47 23:38 23:35 00:14 01:14

Provins Mairie 21:48 22:48 22:57 23:48 I

Champbenoist Poigny 23:43

circulation 

normale jusque 

15h46

BUS DE REMPLACEMENT

Version 4 du 15.02.21 


